August

5
22-29
29

September

3
5
19
20
25

October
5
17
18
31

November
5
11
21
25-29

December
5
12
17

18-Jan 1

Weekday Preschool Calendar
2024-2025

(Specials this year are Spanish, Cooking, Creative Movement, Yoga, Art and Chapel)

September tuition due
Teacher workdays

Meet the Teacher/Open House

FIRST day of school
October tuition due

Yellow Day

Teacher Workday

Dessert with Dad (1:00pm)

November tuition due

Teacher Workday
Costume Parade

December tuition due
No School Veterans day

Closed for Thanksgiving

January tuition due

Red Day|
Family Event time TBD

Christmas Break

January
2
3
5
16
16
20

February
5
19
17
20

March
5

14

20

31-April 4

April
5
17
18
21
24

May
7
15
22

23-28

Teacher Workday
First Day back to School
February tuition due

Registration 2025-26 begins
No School MLK day

March tuition due
Art for the Heart Event
Teacher Workday

April tuition due
Teacher Workday

Spring Break

May tuition due

Egg Hunt at the Capitol
No School Good Friday
No School Easter Monday

Color day - Purple

Mom’s Tea Party
Color day - Blue

Last day of preschool
Teacher WORKDAYS




