Weekday Preschool Calendar 2024-2025

(Specials this year are Spanish, Cooking, Creative Movement, Yoga, Art and Chapel)

		January	
August		2	Teacher Workday
5	September tuition due	3	First Day back to School
22-29	Teacher workdays	5	February tuition due
29	Meet the Teacher/Open House	16	Color day - White
		16	Registration 2025-26 begins
September		20	No School MLK day
3	FIRST day of school		HILL TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
5	October tuition due	February	
19	Yellow Day	5	March tuition due
20	Teacher Workday	19	Art for the Heart Event
25	Dessert with Dad (1:00pm)	17	Teacher Workday
		20	Color day - Pink
October			
5	November tuition due	March	
17	Orange Day	5	April tuition due
18	Teacher Workday	14	Teacher Workday
31	Costume Parade	20	Color day - Green
	C 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	31-April 4	Spring Break
November		·	
5	December tuition due		
11	No School Veterans day	April	
21	Brown Day	5	May tuition due
25-29	Closed for Thanksgiving	17	Egg Hunt at the Capitol
	CALL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	18	No School Good Friday
December		21	No School Easter Monday
5	January tuition due	24	Color day - Purple
12	Red Day	May	
17	Family Event time TBD	7	Mom's Tea Party
18-Jan 1	Christmas Break	15	Color day - Blue
		22	Last day of preschool
		23-28	Teacher WORKDAYS